TAM-8AM

8AM-10AM

10AM-
10:30AM

10:30AM-
11:30AM

11:30AM-
12:30PM

12:30PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3PM

3PM-5PM

5PM-
5:30PM

5:30PM-
6:30PM

DOCTOR AND PATIENT INSIGHTS

TECHNIQUE INSIGHTS

CHIROPRACTIC ASSISTANT INSIGHTS

FRIDAY, JUNE 7

CLINICAL APPLICATION INSIGHTS

Registration Opens

Supercharge Your New Patient History

Josh Satterlee
(TBD)

Diversified Spinal Adjusting
A New Look Part |

Mark Charrette
(TBD)

A Year in the Life of a CA: An
Event-Centered Practice

Lisa Goodman
(TBD)

Modalities Redefined
Part |

Chris Cantu
(TBD)

Protect your Investment & Enhance

Expo Opens/Break

Mastering Patient Care: Effective Strategies for Complex Cases

William E. Morgan (TBD)

Lunch Break

Diversified Spinal Adjusting

Building an Exceptional Practice with a

Modalities Redefined

Your Adjusting A New Look Part Il 5-Star Team Part Il
Dana Hollandsworth Mark Charrette Irum Tahir Chris Cantu
(TBD) (TBD) (TBD) (TBD)

Expo Break
Don‘t Misdiagnose Hypermobile Patients Diversified Spinal Adjusting The Power of Communication: Optimizing the  Modalities Redefined
Upper Cervical Instability A New Look Part lll Patient Experience Part Il
(CCl vs. AAI) . .

Mark Charrette Cindy Parks Chris Cantu

Robert Rosenbaum (TBD) (T8D) (TBD)
(TBD)

Expo Break

Eat to Beat Your Diet

William Li (TBD)




TAM-8AM

8AM-10AM

10AM-
10:30AM

10:30AM-
11:30AM

11:30AM-
12:30PM

12:30PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3PM

SPM-5PM

5PM-
5:30PM

5:30PM-
6:30PM

DOCTOR AND PATIENT INSIGHTS

CLINICAL MANAGEMENT INSIGHTS

OFFICE DYNAMICS FOR CAS AND DCS

SATURDAY, JUNE 8

CLINICAL APPLICATION INSIGHTS

The Testosterone Switch: Three Science
Based Steps to Improve Musculoskeletal
Health and Vitality

Kyl Smith
(TBD)

Registration Opens
L. . —————————————————————————————————————————————————. | EEE——————————————————————————————————————

Fostering Trust: Recognizing Red Flags for
Patient Well-Being
Part |

James Demetrious
(TBD)

Office Management for the Productive
Team: Core Values
Part |

Alex Vidan
(TBD)

Unlocking the Secrets of Injury A
Neurological Approach
Part |

Ulrik Sandstrom
(TBD)

Unraveling Pain as a Metabolic Disease:
The Three Simple Tests That Improve

Expo Opens/Break

Turning Obstacles into Triumphs: Insights from Stoic Leaders

Ryan Holiday (TBD)

Lunch Break
. _______________________________________________________________§ _____________________________________________§ _____________________________________________|

Fostering Trust: Recognizing Red Flags for
Patient Well-Being

Office Management for the Productive
Team: Core Competencies

Unlocking the Secrets of Injury A
Neurological Approach

Clinical Outcomes Part Il Part Il Part i
Steve Rallis James Demetrious Alex Vidan Ulrik Sandstrom
(TBD) (TBD) (TBD) (TBD)

Expo Break

Bulletproofing the Athletic Knee

Fostering Trust: Recognizing Red Flags for
Patient Well-Being

Office Management for the Productive
Team: Procedures & Meetings

Unlocking the Secrets of Injury A
Neurological Approach

Cody Dimak Part Ill Part Il Part Il
(TBD)
James Demetrious Alex Vidan Ulrik Sandstrom
(TBD) (TBD) (TBD)
Expo Break

The Gut-Brain Connection & What It Means For You

Robynne Chutkan (TBD)




TAM-8AM

8AM-10AM

10AM-
10:15AM

10:15AM-
1:15PM

SUNDAY, JUNE 9

DOCUMENTATION AND FLORIDA MANDATORY HOURS

Registration Opens | Refreshments & light snacks provided by the Parker University Alumni Association

Medical Errors
Florida DC CE & DC CE for Other States

Gregg Friedman (TBD)
Florida & Other States

Break

Risk Management and Florida Law
Part I: Don't Risk it
Part Il: Laws and Rules for Florida
Florida DC CE & CA CE only

Jenny Spicer (TBD) Florida only




