PARKER SEMINARS ORLANDO 2024

FRIDAY, JUNE 7

	DOCTOR AND PATIENT INSIGHTS	TECHNIQUE INSIGHTS	CHIROPRACTIC ASSISTANT INSIGHTS	CLINICAL APPLICATION INSIGHTS		
7AM-8AM	Registration Opens					
	Supercharge Your New Patient History Josh Satterlee	Diversified Spinal Adjusting A New Look Part I	A Year in the Life of a CA: An Event-Centered Practice	Modalities Redefined Part I		
8AM-10AM	(TBD)	Mark Charrette (TBD)	Lisa Goodman (TBD)	Chris Cantu (TBD)		
	DC CE	DC CE	CACE	DC CE		
10AM- 10:30AM	Expo Opens/Break					
10:30AM- 11:30AM	DC CE CA CE Mastering Patient Care: Effective Strategies for Complex Cases THR William E. Morgan (TBD)					
11:30AM- 12:30PM	Lunch Break					
	Protect your Investment & Enhance Your Adjusting	Diversified Spinal Adjusting A New Look Part II	Building an Exceptional Practice with a 5-Star Team	Modalities Redefined Part II		
12:30PM- 2:30PM	Dana Hollandsworth (TBD)	Mark Charrette (TBD)	lrum Tahir (TBD)	Chris Cantu (TBD)		
	DC CE	DC CE	CACE	DC CE		
2:30PM- 3PM		Ехро	Break			
	Don't Misdiagnose Hypermobile Patients Upper Cervical Instability (CCI vs. AAI)	Diversified Spinal Adjusting A New Look Part III	The Power of Communication: Optimizing the Patient Experience	Modalities Redefined Part III		
3PM-5PM	Robert Rosenbaum	Mark Charrette (TBD)	Cindy Parks (TBD)	Chris Cantu (TBD)		
	(TBD) DC CE	DC CE	CACE	DC CE		
5PM- 5:30PM	Expo Break					
5:30PM- 6:30PM	DC CE CA CE	Eat to Bea William				

	PARKER S	EMINARS ORL	AND0 2024
--	----------	--------------------	-----------

SATURDAY, JUNE 8

	DOCTOR AND PATIENT INSIGHTS	CLINICAL MANAGEMENT INSIGHTS	OFFICE DYNAMICS FOR CAS AND DCS	CLINICAL APPLICATION INSIGHTS		
7AM-8AM	Registration Opens					
8AM-10AM	The Testosterone Switch: Three Science Based Steps to Improve Musculoskeletal Health and Vitality	Fostering Trust: Recognizing Red Flags for Patient Well-Being Part I	Office Management for the Productive Team: Core Values Part I	Unlocking the Secrets of Injury A Neurological Approach Part I		
	Kyl Smith (TBD) DC CE	James Demetrious (TBD) DC CE	Alex Vidan (TBD) CA CE ONLY	Ulrik Sandstrom (TBD) DC CE		
10AM- 10:30AM	Expo Opens/Break					
10:30AM- 11:30AM	Turning Obstacles into Triumphs: Insights from Stoic Leaders Ryan Holiday (TBD)					
11:30AM- 12:30PM	Lunch Break					
12:30PM- 2:30PM	Unraveling Pain as a Metabolic Disease: The Three Simple Tests That Improve Clinical Outcomes	Fostering Trust: Recognizing Red Flags for Patient Well-Being Part II	Office Management for the Productive Team: Core Competencies Part II	Unlocking the Secrets of Injury A Neurological Approach Part II		
	Steve Rallis (TBD) DC CE	James Demetrious (TBD) DC CE	Alex Vidan (TBD) CA CE ONLY	Ulrik Sandstrom (TBD) DC CE		
2:30PM- 3PM	Expo Break					
3PM-5PM	Bulletproofing the Athletic Knee Cody Dimak (TBD)	Fostering Trust: Recognizing Red Flags for Patient Well-Being Part III	Office Management for the Productive Team: Procedures & Meetings Part III	Unlocking the Secrets of Injury A Neurological Approach Part III		
	DC CE	James Demetrious (TBD) DC CE	Alex Vidan (TBD) CA CE ONLY	Ulrik Sandstrom (TBD) DC CE		
5PM- 5:30PM	Expo Break					
5:30PM- 6:30PM	DC CE CA CE The Gut-Brain Connection & What It Means For You THR Robynne Chutkan (TBD)					

	DOCUMENTATION AND FLORIDA MANDATORY HOURS	
7AM-8AM	Registration Opens Refreshments & light snacks provided by the Parker University Alumni Association	
8AM-10AM	Medical Errors Florida DC CE & DC CE for Other States Gregg Friedman (TBD)	DC CE Florida & Other States
10AM- 10:15AM	Break	
10:15AM- 1:15PM	Risk Management and Florida Law Part I: Don't Risk it Part II: Laws and Rules for Florida Florida DC CE & CA CE only Jenny Spicer (TBD)	DC CE CA CE Florida only